

BID TABULATION
Virginia Hills Drive -
Sewer Line Replacement

ABC		Cody Ekker		Counterpoint		Silver Spur		Vancon		Whitaker		Wolff	
Bid Bond	Adendum 1	Bid Bond	Adendum 1	Bid Bond	Adendum 1	Bid Bond	Adendum 1	Bid Bond	Adendum 1	Bid Bond	Adendum 1	Bid Bond	Adendum 1
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	10" HDPE SDR17 PIPE - INSTALLED COMPLETE (SEE NOTE 1)	255	FT	\$133.20	\$33,966.00	\$100.00	\$25,500.00	\$147.00	\$37,485.00	\$35.00	\$8,925.00	\$165.00	\$42,075.00	\$180.00	\$45,900.00	\$68.00	\$17,340.00
2	8" PVC SDR35 PIPE - INSTALLED COMPLETE (SEE NOTE 1)	962	FT	\$48.00	\$46,176.00	\$59.00	\$56,758.00	\$72.00	\$69,264.00	\$45.00	\$43,290.00	\$120.00	\$115,440.00	\$80.00	\$76,960.00	\$19.00	\$18,278.00
3	RECONNECT EXISTING SERVICE LATERAL	18	EA	\$1,529.00	\$27,522.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$32,400.00	\$750.00	\$13,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$34,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$242.00	\$4,356.00
4	INSTALL NEW 4" PVC SDR 35 SERVICE LATERAL	9	EA	\$1,867.00	\$16,803.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$24,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,977.00	\$17,793.00
5	60" DIAM. DROP MANHOLE - INSTALLED COMPLETE (SEE NOTE 2)	2	EA	\$5,867.00	\$11,734.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$8,100.00	\$16,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,704.00	\$5,408.00
6	48" DIAM. MANHOLE - INSTALLED COMPLETE (SEE NOTE 2)	4	EA	\$4,445.00	\$17,780.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,850.00	\$11,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$2,309.00	\$9,236.00
7	RE-SEED AND INSTALL EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS	5694	SF	\$1.00	\$5,694.00	\$3.00	\$17,082.00	\$2.00	\$11,388.00	\$0.50	\$2,847.00	\$1.00	\$5,694.00	\$0.50	\$2,847.00	\$1.00	\$5,694.00
8	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING MANHOLE	4	EA	\$949.00	\$3,796.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$17,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$795.00	\$3,180.00
9	SAW CUT EXIST. ASPHALT PAVEMENT	2200	FT	\$2.24	\$4,928.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$3.00	\$6,600.00	\$1.25	\$2,750.00	\$2.10	\$4,620.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.48	\$3,256.00
10	3/4" CRUSDHED GRAVEL FOR BEDDING AND BLINDING - INSTALLED COMPLETE	310	CUYDS	\$42.00	\$13,020.00	\$30.00	\$9,300.00	\$44.00	\$13,640.00	\$25.00	\$7,750.00	\$69.00	\$21,390.00	\$35.00	\$10,850.00	\$37.00	\$11,470.00
11	TRENCH BACKFILL IMPORT - INSTALLED COMPLETE	1758	CUYDS	\$19.00	\$33,402.00	\$35.00	\$61,530.00	\$0.10	\$175.80	\$13.00	\$22,854.00	\$65.00	\$114,270.00	\$34.00	\$59,772.00	\$44.50	\$78,231.00
12	TRENCH BACKFILL PROCESS NATIVE - INSTALLED COMPLETE (SEE NOTE 3)	1758	CUYDS	\$8.00	\$14,064.00	\$20.00	\$35,160.00	\$32.00	\$56,256.00	\$6.00	\$10,548.00	\$8.40	\$14,767.20	\$10.00	\$17,580.00	\$16.00	\$28,128.00
13	REPLACE EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT TO COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS CITY "T" PATCH STANDARDS	17400	SF	\$3.72	\$64,728.00	3.25	\$56,550.00	\$3.50	\$60,900.00	\$4.50	\$78,300.00	\$5.60	\$97,440.00	\$4.50	\$78,300.00	\$4.27	\$74,298.00

14	REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER - COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS CITY STANDARDS	105	FT	\$61.00	\$6,405.00	\$40.00	\$4,200.00	\$40.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00	\$64.00	\$6,720.00	\$30.00	\$3,150.00	\$32.00	\$3,360.00
15	CONSTRUCTION STAKING - COMPLETE	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,231.00	\$1,231.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,077.00	\$3,077.00
16	AIR TEST PIPE SEGMENT	2	EA	\$697.00	\$1,394.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$760.00	\$1,520.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$615.00	\$1,230.00
17	ALL REQUIRED COMPACTION TESTING	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,035.00	\$1,035.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,308.00	\$4,308.00
18	BYPASS PUMPING - COMPLETE	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,843.00	\$2,843.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,523.00	\$6,523.00
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL - COMPLETE	1	LUMP SUM	\$462.00	\$462.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$13,538.00	\$13,538.00
20	EROSION CONTROL - COMPLETE (SEE NOTE 4)	1	LUMP SUM	\$466.00	\$466.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,363.00	\$4,363.00
21	ALL REQUIRED PERMITS	1	LUMP SUM	\$12,824.00	\$12,824.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$12,827.00	\$12,827.00
22	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$20,738.00	\$20,738.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,381.00	\$8,381.00
	TOTAL BID PRICE				\$341,011.00		\$395,280.00		\$438,058.80		\$292,889.00		\$575,626.20		\$390,059.00		\$334,275.00